PUBLICATION UPDATE

Route to:		

MICHIGAN LAW AND PRACTICE ENCYCLOPEDIA

Publication 63830 Release 22IS April 2022

HIGHLIGHTS

New Developments in Text

This package contains: MICHI-GAN LAW AND PRACTICE EN-CYCLOPEDIA, SECOND EDI-TION, 2022 INTERIM SUPPLEMENT, 2022 TABLE OF STATUTES, and 2022 GENERAL INDEX.

These 2022 versions of MICHI-GAN LAW AND PRACTICE EN-CYCLOPEDIA, SECOND EDI-TION, replaces the 2021 release of the same name. You may now discard or recycle the 2021 release.

We welcome suggestions, comments and questions concerning MICHIGAN LAW AND PRAC-

TICE ENCYCLOPEDIA, SECOND EDITION.

Call us toll-free at 1-800-542-0957 or visit the LexisNexis web site at http://www.lexisnexis.com for an online bookstore, technical support, customer support, and other useful company information.

- 1 (2016)
- 2 (2015)
- 3 (2016)
- 4 (2014) (new revised volume shipping December 2022)
- 5 (2021)
- 6 (2014)
- 7 (2013) (new revised volume shipping June 2022)
- 8 (2014) (new revised volume

26 (2020)		
27 (2020)		
28 (2021)		
29 (2021)		
30 (2013) (new revised volume		
shipping June 2022)		
31 (2019)		
32 (2021)		
33 (2014)		
34 (2018)		
35 (2013)		
General Index (2022)		
Table of Statutes (2022)		
Interim Supplement (2022)		
Cumulative Supplement (2021)		
Table of Cases (2021)		
NOTICE		

Matthew Bender provides continuing customer support for all its products:

- Editorial assistance—please consult the "Questions About This Publication" directory printed on the copyright page;
- Customer Service—missing pages, shipments, billing or other customer
- service matters, +1.800.833.9844.
- Outside the United States and Canada, +1.937.247.0293, or fax (+1.800.828.8341) or email (international@bender.com);
- Toll-free ordering (+1.800.223.1940) or visit www.lexisnexis.com/BrowseUs.



www.lexis.com

Copyright © 2022 Matthew Bender & Company, Inc., a member of the LexisNexis Group. Publication 63830, Release 22IS, April 2022

LexisNexis, the knowledge burst logo, and Michie are trademarks of Reed Elsevier Properties Inc., used under license. Matthew Bender is a registered trademark of Matthew Bender Properties Inc.